IV. TURNAJ CELOSEZONNÍ SOUTĚŽE 25. 8. 2012 DO 10 LET-a

	XXXXX

XXXXX
	Dostál

Filip
	Neděla

Petr
	Koňařík

Martin
	Kubíček

Jan
	Večeřa

Pavel
	Kubíček

Matouš
	Hejnová

Anetka
	Gamy
	Body
	Pořadí

turnaj
	Body 

soutěž

	Dostál

Filip
	XXXX

XXXX
	6:3
	6:2
	6:2
	6:2
	6:2
	6:2
	36:13
	6
	1
	13

	Neděla

Petr
	3:6
	XXXX

XXXX
	6:4
	6:2
	6:2
	6:2
	6:3
	33:19
	5
	2
	12

	Koňařík

Martin
	2:6
	4:6
	XXXXX

XXXXX
	6:2
	6:2
	6:2
	6:4
	30:24
	4
	3
	11

	Kubíček

Jan
	2:6
	2:6
	2:6
	XXXXX

XXXXX
	4:3
	4:3
	3:6
	17:30
	2
	5
	9

	Večeřa

Pavel
	2:6
	2:6
	2:6
	3:4
	XXXX

XXXX
	6:2
	2:6

	17:30
	1
	6
	8

	Kubíček

Matouš
	2:6
	2:6
	2:6
	3:4
	2:6
	XXXX

XXXX
	2:6
	13:34
	0
	7
	7

	Hejnová

Anetka
	2:6
	3:6
	4:6
	6:3
	6:2
	6:2
	XXXX

XXXX
	27:25
	3
	4
	10


IV. TURNAJ CELOSEZONNÍ SOUTĚŽE 25. 8. 2012 DO 10 LET-b

	XXXXXX

XXXXXX
	Zmeškal

Oldřich
	Zmeškalová

Dagmarka
	Dostál

Adam
	Hejna

Aleš
	Koňaříková

Evička
	Kubíčková

Helenka
	Gamy
	Body
	Pořadí

turnaj
	Body

soutěž

	Zmeškal

Oldřich
	XXXX

XXXX
	3:6


	3:6


	6:2
	6:3
	6:2
	24:19
	3
	10
	4

	Zmeškalová

Dagmarka
	6:3


	XXXX

XXXX
	4:6


	6:2
	6:3
	6:2
	28:16
	4
	9
	5

	Dostál

Adam
	6:3


	6:4


	XXXX

XXXX
	6:2
	6:4
	6:2
	30:15
	5
	8
	6

	Hejna

Aleš
	2:6
	2:6
	2:6
	XXX

XXX
	6:4
	4:6
	16:28
	1
	11-13
	1

	Koňaříková

Evička
	3:6
	3:6
	4:6
	4:6
	XXXX

XXXX
	6:4
	20:28
	1
	11-13
	1

	Kubíčková

Helenka
	2:6
	2:6
	2:6
	6:4
	4:6
	XXXX

XXXX
	16:28
	1
	11-13
	1


IV. TURNAJ CELOSEZONNÍ SOUTĚŽE 25. 8. 2012 OD 10-15 LET

	XXXX

XXXX
	Tellinger

Adam
	Sigmund

Jan
	Zmeškal

Mikuláš
	Gamy
	Body
	Pořadí
	Body

turnaj

	Tellinger

Adam
	XXXX

XXXX
	6:3
	2:6
	8:9
	1
	2
	2

	Sigmund

Jan
	3:6
	XXXX

XXXX
	2:6
	5:12
	0
	3
	1

	Zmeškal

Mikuláš
	6:2
	6:2
	XXXX

XXXX
	12:4
	2
	1
	3


